Part of the Nanocoast Range
When designing the UAP Offset Pull Handle, we
consulted with several door manufacturers during the
design process to ensure our offset pull handle met the
desired specifications of the majority. We also did not
want to have any of the downfalls that may be present
on other pull handles in the market. The first thing we
decided to do was make each offset pull handle from
1.5mm thick 316 grade stainless steel and made it part
of the UAP Nanocoast Range. Each offset pull
handle has been salt spray tested to ASTM B117 for
2,000 hours, and comes with an industry first
LIFETIME coating guarantee, as the pull handle will not
pit, rust or corrode no matter what environments you
put them in!
Offset
Pull Handle
Made from 1.5mm 316
grade stainless steel
38mm diameter for sturdier
construction
Easier to grip for those
with arthritis or limited
hand movement
3 Different Fixing Methods
What makes the offset pull handle really stand out is the
3 different fixing methods available - hidden fixings, bolt
though and back-to-back fixings. Due to the fixing
methods, customers also have the option of sending the
door to the site without the offset pull handle on, this will
prevent damage in transit or on site. The door will simply
be sent with the fixings on, and the installation would be
completed on site.
All pull handles have two
fixing points with an
individual plate on each
Comes with an Allen Key
and 2 Allen Bolts on each
of the up-stands
3 fixing methods
available - hidden fixings,
bolt through and back-to-
back
Each pull handle comes with
a LIFETIME coating
guarantee!
UAP Ltd, Orbital 60, Dumers Ln, Bury, BL9 9UE, UK
Email sales@uaplimited.com | Phone +44 (0)161 796 7268 | Fax +44 (0)161 796 7410 | uaplimited.com
Offset:
Size Product Codes Centres Material Construction Coating Guarantee
400mm PH400OFF-SSS-NANOCOAST 300mm Stainless Steel LIFETIME
600mm PH600OFF-SSS-NANOCOAST 400mm Stainless Steel LIFETIME
900mm PH900OFF-SSS-NANOCOAST 700mm Stainless Steel LIFETIME
1200mm PH1200OFF-SSS-NANOCOAST 1000mm Stainless Steel LIFETIME
1500mm PH1500OFF-SSS-NANOCOAST 1300mm Stainless Steel LIFETIME
1800mm PH1800OFF-SSS-NANOCOAST 1500mm Stainless Steel LIFETIME
Back-to-Back (Pairs):
Size Product Codes Centres Material Construction Coating Guarantee
400mm PH400OFF-SSS-B2B-
NANOCOAST
300mm Stainless Steel LIFETIME
600mm PH600OFF-SSS-B2B-
NANOCOAST
400mm Stainless Steel LIFETIME
900mm PH900OFF-SSS-B2B-
NANOCOAST
700mm Stainless Steel LIFETIME
1200mm PH1200OFF-SSS-B2B-
NANOCOAST
1000mm Stainless Steel LIFETIME
1500mm PH1500OFF-SSS-B2B-
NANOCOAST
1300mm Stainless Steel LIFETIME
1800mm PH1800OFF-SSS-B2B-
NANOCOAST
1500mm Stainless Steel LIFETIME